
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 2024/2025
Updated: 23 May 2025

**New dates added in red**
Dates in italic TBC





Day Date Event Who Where

Monday 2 June Full Governing Body meeting All governors School hall

Wednesday 4 June Bikeability Year 6 group 1 Playground and local area

Thursday 5 June
3:30 – 4:15

Phonics games club drop in 
session – parents to accompany

Year 1 (and Year 2 by 
invitation)

Beech class

Friday 6 June 9:15am CHASA Meeting All welcome St Monicas

w/c Monday 9 June Phonics Check Year 1 Beech

w/c Monday 9 June Multiplication Tables Check Year 4 Holly

Monday 9 June Forest Quest workshop Oak Huby

Tuesday 10 June Forest Quest workshop Holly Huby

Wednesday 11 June Forest Quest workshop Apple Huby

Wednesday 11 June Bikeability Year 6 group 2 Playground and local area

Wednesday 11 June 
5:30pm

Reception new starter parent 
meeting

September 2025 new 
starters

Hall

Thursday 12 June Ryedale Induction Day Relevant Y6 pupils Ryedale

Thursday 12 June Forest Quest workshop Beech Huby
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Day Date Event Who Where

Week 
commencing

16 June Sports Week – opportunity 
provided and funded by 
Foundation of Light/Sir Bob 
Murray

All classes School

Wednesday 18 June –
9:15 – 11:30am

Reception new starter visit 1/3 New starters Apple

Thursday and 
Friday

19 and 20 June Transition visits to Outwood 
Academy Easingwold

Relevant Y6 pupils Outwood

Wednesday 25 June Make Music Day Oak York St John 
University Campus

Wednesday 25 June –
1:15 – 3:15pm

Reception new starter visit 2/3 New starters Apple

June 2025 2 of 2



Day Date Event Who Where

Wednesday 2 July – am
9:15 – 12:45

Reception new starter visit 3/3 New starters Apple

Wednesday 2 July Class swap morning All children School

Thursday 3 July
3:30 – 4:45pm

Party on the Playground CHASA event All children Playground

Friday 4 July Sports Day All children Outside

Monday 7 July KS2 Performance – dress rehearsal Holly and Oak Hall

Tuesday 8 July
2pm

KS2 Performance 1/2 Holly and Oak Hall

Wednesday 9 July
6pm

KS2 Performance 2/2 Holly and Oak Hall

Thursday 10 July
3:30 – 4:45pm

Party on the Playground CHASA event
(Reserve date in case of inclement weather)

All children Playground

Friday 11 July Sports Day (Reserve) All children Outside

Monday 14 July Annual reports sent to parents All children Via email

Thursday 17 July 1:30pm Leavers’ Service All welcome St Cuthbert’s Church

July 2025




